Date

9/5
9/12
9/15
9/18
9/18
9/18
9/18
10/5
10/7

10/10
10/12
10/16
10/17
10/19
10/21
10/24

Begin

630
600
200
130
700
1000
300
200
600
600
130
530
1000
1200
500
300

End

810
730
430
330
900
1200
530
500
800
700
500
830
500
300
800
530

Total Time

Location
1.6 campus
1.5 campus
2.5 off-campus
2 campus
2 off-campus
2 off-campus
2.5 off-campus
3 off-campus
2 off-campus
1 campus
3.5 off-campus
3 off-campus
7 off-campus
3 off-campus
3 off-campus
2.5 off-campus

42.1



Subject

charter
customers needs and engineering req
gantt/ presentation 1/ website
client meeting #1
presentationl/benchmarking/budget
gantt/ QFD/presentation 1
presentation 1 finilizing
functional model
concept generation and presentation 2
concept generation and analitical analysis
pugh chert and prelim report
presentation 2
presentation 2 and prelim report
prelim report finialization
web site/ individual analysis
analytical analysis

Notes
Met in engr comp lab. All members present
Met in engr comp lab. All members present
All member present
Jeremy, Jesse, and Aaron H
Jeremy, Jesse, and Aaron H
Aron C and Aaron hurley
All member present
All member present
Aron, Jeremy, Aaron
all member present
all member present
all member present
all member present
all member present
all member present
all member present



