Date	Begin	End	Total Time	Location
9/5	630	810	1.6	campus
9/12	600	730	1.5	campus
9/15	200	430	2.5	off-campus
9/18	130	330	2	campus
9/18	700	900	2	off-campus
9/18	1000	1200	2	off-campus
9/18	300	530	2.5	off-campus
10/5	200	500	3	off-campus
10/7	600	800	2	off-campus
10/10	600	700	1	campus
10/12	130	500	3.5	off-campus
10/16	530	830	3	off-campus
10/17	1000	500	7	off-campus
10/19	1200	300	3	off-campus
10/21	500	800	3	off-campus
10/24	300	530	2.5	off-campus

Subject

charter

customers needs and engineering req

gantt/ presentation 1/ website

client meeting #1

presentation1/benchmarking/budget

gantt/ QFD/presentation 1 presentation 1 finilizing

functional model

concept generation and presentation 2

concept generation and analitical analysis

pugh chert and prelim report

presentation 2

presentation 2 and prelim report

prelim report finialization web site/ individual analysis

analytical analysis

Notes

Met in engr comp lab. All members present

Met in engr comp lab. All members present

All member present

Jeremy, Jesse, and Aaron H

Jeremy, Jesse, and Aaron H

Aron C and Aaron hurley

All member present

All member present

Aron, Jeremy, Aaron

all member present

... .

all member present

all member present